Labmix
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Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

13 components 100 pg/mL each of in Acetonitrile

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Description

Validity: 24 months

Text/Information

LM24-OP-4011926

1mL

De Minimis UN1648 Il E2

Analyte/Parameter
Diniconazole
Epoxiconazole
Flusilazole
Hexaconazole
Penconazole
Propiconazole
Tebuconazole
Cyproconazole
Difenoconazole
Tetraconazole
Fenbuconazole
Fluquinconazole

Paclobutrazol

CAS number
[83657-24-3]
[133855-98-8]
[85509-19-9]
[79983-71-4]
[66246-88-6]
[60207-90-1]
[107534-96-3]
[94361-06-5]
[119446-68-3]
[112281-77-3]
[114369-43-6]
[136426-54-5]
[76738-62-0]

Concentration/Value

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
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